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Conant JV Invite — Sat Jan 18, 2020

JVTEAM TOTALS
\ UB
Carmel 2440 20.80
Geneva 2420 20.80
Hinsdale Central 23.95 20.30
Conant 2445 19.70
Lake Park 2330 18.90
Mundelein 2275 17.00
Niles West 2260 17.10
York 21.75 13.00
Hoffman Estates 21.70 13.80
Homewood-Flossmoor 2090 11.50

BB

2535

24.20

23.30

23.55

23.90

21.20

18.90

20.30

19.05

19.90

FX

2540

24.90

25.00

22.80

22.50

23.30

17.70

19.20

14.70

15.80

95.95
94.10
92.55
90.50
88.60
84.25
76.30
74.25
69.25
68.10



4T

4T

7T

7T

7T

7T

7T

7T

14T

14T

14T

17T

17T

20

21

22T

22T

Conant

Carmel

Geneva

Carmel

Lake Park

Hinsdale Central

Carmel

Conant

Geneva

Geneva

Hinsdale Central

Niles West

Lake Park

Carmel

Hinsdale Central

Mundelein

Conant

Geneva

Conant

Conant

Hinsdale Central

Hoffman Estates

Mundelein
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Emily Cook
Aideen Cazzini
Abby Tomko
Baileigh Hannah
Izzy Niezgoda
Amanda McLaughlin
Kate Pieters

Alivia Geier
Brooke Basak
Kelsey Marschitz
Nina Marino
Jocelyn Luu

Imani Ogunribido
Chloe Bryne
Athena Koulouris
Tori Collins

Taylor Geier
brooke evans
Rebecca Schulz
Mackenzie Lunkes
Meredith Johnson
Kallie Ajeda
Elizabeth Strelecki

JV VAULT
8.60 24T Geneva
8.30 24T Hoffman Estates
8.20 24T  Niles West
8.10 27T  Mundelein
8.10 27T York
8.05 29 York
8.00 30  LakePark
8.00 31T Lake Park
8.00 31T  Niles West
8.00 33 Mundelein
8.00 34T Homewood-Flossmoor
8.00 34T York
7.95 36T Homewood-Flossmoor
7.90 36T  Mundelein
7.90 36T Niles West
7.90 36T York
7.85 40T  Hoffman Estates
7.85 40T Homewood-Flossmoor
7.75 40T Homewood-Flossmoor
7.65 43 LakePark
7.60 44 Niles West
7.50 45 York
7.50

Bryn Kurtz

Victoria Rodriguez
Ellen Malek

Rylee Heidloff
Gabrielle Zmaczynski
Olivia Lopez
Kerrigan Yarbrough
Lea Poulos

Natalia Garcia
Isabella DelLa Cruz
Naomi Grayson
Paige Pozeck

Myah Garrett
Autumn Ottoman
Dana Johnston

Erin Wagner
Jocelyne Rios
Porshia Mitchell
Berlinda Nwachukwu
Janice Hernandez
Yashal Yousaf
Addie Roy

7.40
7.40
7.40
7.35
7.35
7.30
7.25
7.20
7.20
7.15
7.10
7.10
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.60
6.50
5.80



47

a7

47

7T

7T

7T

7T

127

127

18T

18T

18T

18T

22T

Hinsdale Central

Geneva

Lake Park

Carmel

Carmel

Lake Park

Carmel

Conant

Geneva

Geneva

Hinsdale Central

Conant

Geneva

Niles West

Conant

Mundelein

Conant

Carmel

Hinsdale Central

Mundelein

Niles West

Geneva
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JV UNEVEN BARS

Athena Koulouris
Kelsey Marschitz
Imani Ogunribido
Chloe Bryne
Aideen Cazzini
lzzy Niezgoda
Kate Pieters
Alivia Geier

Kayla Gronowski
Bryn Kurtz
Meredith Johnson
Emily Cook

Abby Tomko
Natalia Garcia
Mackenzie Lunkes
Elizabeth Strelecki
Taylor Geier
Baileigh Hannah
Nina Marino
Autumn Ottoman
Leighla Sedghi
brooke evans

7.90
7.20
7.10
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.70
6.60
6.60
6.50
6.30
6.00
5.90
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.60

227

24

25T

25T

25T

25T

29

30T

30T

30T

33

347

347

347

37T

377

39

40T

40T

42

43

44

Hinsdale Central
Mundelein
Conant
Hoffman Estates
Mundelein
Mundelein

Niles West
Homewood-Flossmoor
Lake Park

Lake Park
Homewood-Flossmoor
Hoffman Estates
Lake Park

York

Niles West

York

Hoffman Estates
York

York

Niles West

York

Homewood-Flossmoor

Amanda McLaughlin

Tori Collins
Vashayla Bradley
Bonnie Breijak
Isabella Dela Cruz
Rylee Heidloff
Ahava Atar

Julie Castanon
Elisa Muczynski
Kerrigan Yarbrough
Naomi Grayson
Victoria Rodriguez
Sophia McCormick
Addie Roy

Ellen Malek

Olivia Lopez
Jasmine Kaur
Paige Pozeck

Erin Wagner
Claire Adler

Gabrielle Zmaczynski

Tiffani Curry

5.60
5.30
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.90
4.80
4.80
4.80
4.70
4.50
4.50
450
4.40
4.40
4.30
410
410
3.80
3.00
2.00



20

21

22

237

Carmel

Lake Park

Lake Park

Carmel

Carmel

Geneva

Geneva

Conant

Conant

Hinsdale Central

Hinsdale Central

Geneva

Hinsdale Central

Hinsdale Central

Conant

Geneva

Geneva

Conant

York

Mundelein

Homewood-Flossmoor

Mundelein

Conant
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JV BALANCE BEAM

Chloe Bryne

Izzy Niezgoda
Imani Ogunribido
Kate Pieters
Aideen Cazzini
Brooke Basak
Kelsey Marschitz
Emily Cook

Taylor Geier
Amanda McLaughlin
Meredith Johnson
Kayla Gronowski
Nina Marino
Athena Koulouris
Mackenzie Lunkes
brooke evans
Abby Tomko
Alivia Geier
Gabrielle Zmaczynski
Autumn Ottoman
Isabella Romans
Rylee Heidloff
Gabi Petrova

8.60
8.55
8.45
8.40
8.35
8.30
8.25
8.05
8.00
7.95
7.75
7.65
7.60
7.55
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.35
7.20
7.15
7.10
7.05
7.00

237

25

26T

26T

26T

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38T

38T

38T

41

42

43

44

45

46

Mundelein

Hoffman Estates

Homewood-Flossmoor

Lake Park

Mundelein

Lake Park

Niles West

Lake Park

York

York

Niles West

Hoffman Estates

York

Mundelein

Hoffman Estates

Homewood-Flossmoor

Niles West

Hoffman Estates

Niles West

Niles West

York

Homewood-Flossmoor

Homewood-Flossmoor

Isabella Dela Cruz
Jocelyne Rios

Julie Castanon
Daniella Lobraco
Tori Collins

Sophia McCormick
Yashal Yousaf
Kerrigan Yarbrough
Paige Pozeck
Olivia Lopez

Rita Yohanna
Bonnie Breijak
Addie Roy
Elizabeth Strelecki
Jasmine Kaur
Myah Garrett
Natalia Garcia

Zayuri Jarillo-Hernandez

Tiffani Barber

Joy Seo

Erin Wagner

Triniti Fields
Berlinda Nwachukwu

7.00
6.95
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.80
6.75
6.70
6.65
6.45
6.25
6.20
6.10
6.00
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.70
5.60
5.55
5.30
4.55
3.75



2T

2T

2T

5T

5T

7T

7T

7T

7T

20T

207

20T

23T

Carmel

Carmel

Geneva

Hinsdale Central

Conant

Geneva

Carmel

Hinsdale Central

Lake Park

Mundelein

Hinsdale Central

Geneva

Mundelein

Geneva

Conant

Lake Park

Geneva

Hinsdale Central

Mundelein

Conant

Niles West

York

Carmel
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JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Aideen Cazzini
Kate Pieters
Abby Tomko

Amanda Mclaughlin

Mackenzie Lunkes
Kelsey Marschitz
Chloe Bryne

Nina Marino

Izzy Niezgoda
Rylee Heidloff
Athena Koulouris
brooke evans

Tori Collins

Kayla Gronowski
Rebecca Schulz
Imani Ogunribido
Brooke Basak
Meredith Johnson
Elizabeth Strelecki
Alivia Geier
Natalia Garcia
Olivia Lopez
Baileigh Hannah

8.60
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.20
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.60
7.60
7.40
7.10
7.00
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.60

23T

25

26

27T

27T

27T

30T

30T

32T

32T

32T

35

36

37T

37T

37T

40

4

42

43

44

45

Lake Park

York

Lake Park

Homewood-Flossmoor

Mundelein

York

Conant

Niles West

Conant

Hoffman Estates

Lake Park

Mundelein

Homewood-Flossmoor

Hoffman Estates

Niles West

York

Niles West

York

Homewood-Flossmoor

Hoffman Estates

Niles West

Homewood-Flossmoor

Elisa Muczynski

Gabrielle Zmaczynski

Daniella Lobraco
Julie Castanon
Isabella Dela Cruz
Paige Pozeck
Taylor Geier
Tiffani Barber
Kelsey Camarena
Jocelyne Rios
Sophia McCormick
Jenna Rose Klein
Isabella Romans
Bonnie Breijak
Dana Johnston
Addie Roy

Leighla Sedghi
Erin Wagner
Triniti Fields
Victoria Rodriguez
Alex George

Myah Garrett

6.60
6.40
6.30
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.80
5.80
5.60
5.60
5.60
5.30
5.20
5.10
5.10
5.10
4.90
4.80
4.60
4.00
3.40
3.10



Carmel

Lake Park

Geneva

Carmel

Carmel

Hinsdale Central

Lake Park

Geneva

Hinsdale Central

Conant

Hinsdale Central

Hinsdale Central

Conant
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JV ALL AROUND
Aideen Cazzini 32.25 13T Geneva
Izzy Niezgoda 31.95 15 Mundelein
Kelsey Marschitz 31.85 16 Mundelein
Chloe Bryne 31.80 17  Conant
Kate Pieters 31.70 18 Mundelein
Athena Koulouris 31.55 19 Niles West
Imani Ogunribido 31.10 20 Mundelein
Abby Tomko 30.70 21 York
Amanda McLaughlin  30.10 22 York
Mackenzie Lunkes 29.85 23 York
Nina Marino 29.60 24 York
Meredith Johnson 29.15 25 York
Alivia Geier 28.95

brooke evans

Tori Collins

Rylee Heidloff
Taylor Geier
Elizabeth Strelecki
Natalia Garcia
Isabella DelLa Cruz
Olivia Lopez
Gabrielle Zmaczynski
Paige Pozeck
Addie Roy

Erin Wagner

28.95
28.10
27.70
27.55
26.50
26.40
25.15
24.95
23.95
23.85
21.50
21.20



